NCAUSBCA 77th Annual Open Championships Tournament

CROSSOVER DOUBLES -- Official Prize List

Pos Partner 1

18
19
20
21

24
25
26
27
28
29

31
32

34

36
37

39

41

42
43

Quantaus Riggins
Quantaus Riggins
Anthony Gillespie
Iris Perry

Melanie Sweet
Quantaus Riggins
John Chisolm Sr
Anthony Gillespie
Cynthia Lomax
Brian Pittman
Quantaus Riggins
Paul Nowlin
Quantaus Riggins
Cynthia Lomax
Calvin Blair
Cynthia Lomax
Melanie Sweet
Alexander Jones
Pedro Carrasco
Quantaus Riggins
Cynthia Lomax
Iris Perry
Michelle Hollins
Jon Blanton
Ronald McGregor
James Pollock
Kesha Copeland
Michael Whitted
Crystal Cardinale
John Chisolm Sr
Cynthia Morgan
Crystal Cardinale
Keith Partlow
Andrew S. Alleyne Jr
Felicia Thorpe
Melanie Sweet
Cornel Marshall
Talisha McCullough
Michelle Hollins
Ronald McGregor
Eugenia McDonald
Paul Nowlin
Catherine Jordan
Jamalka Staton

Series
705
705
601
591
626
705
584
605
525
727
705
697
705
525
525
525
626
693
647
705
525
591
486
662
636
746
420
587
428
584
553
428
626
661
555
626
696
496
486
636
610
697
586
516

Partner 2

Robert Lomax Jr
Cynthia Lomax
Darell Gillespie
Felicia Bush-Jackson
Calvin Blair
Roosevelt Johnson Jr
Crystal Cardinale
Teressa Butts
Robert Lomax Jr
Trina-Renee Bell
Manna Reid
Vincent Dawes
Mark Chase Jr
Brian Massie
Catherine Jordan
Gregory Davis Sr
Dexter Jordan
Ronald McGregor
Christopher Tinsley
Robert Brown
Sharon Jenkins
Angela Bowling
Kenneth Keys
Andrea Sharp
Tracy Montague
Trina-Renee Bell
Crystal Cardinale
Andrew Campbell
Kesha Copeland
Jacqueline Miller
Lena Benoit

John Chisolm Sr
Eugenia McDonald
Manna Reid
Deonte Draper Sr
Ricky Staton Sr
Deonte Draper Sr
Eugenia McDonald
Catherine Jordan
Sheila Small

Jane Andrews
Cornel Marshall
Duane Powell
Samuel Gadson Jr

Series

594
525
750
628
525
601
507
671
594
567
520
595
648
638
586
610
560
636
544
608
495
486
660
668
609
567
507
699
492
432
552
598
610
562
614
596
614
610
586
490
541
696
569
636

Hdcp

324
375
234
357
408
252
465
279
429
252
318
243
180
366
417
393
342
198
330
207
495
438
369
180
264
192
573
213
573
477
387
465
255
267
321
267
174
378
411
357
330
87
324
327

Total
1623
1605
1585
1576
1559
1558
1556
1555
1548
1546
1543
1535
1533
1529
1528
1528
1528
1527
1521
1520
1515
1515
1515
1510
1509
1505
1500
1499
1493
1493
1492
1491
1491
1490
1490
1489
1484
1484
1483
1483
1481
1480
1479
1479

Prize
$600.00
$400.00
$290.00
$220.00
$200.00
$180.00
$170.00
$155.00
$140.00
$120.00
$110.00
$108.00
$105.00
$104.00
$101.50
$101.50
$101.50

$98.00
$96.00
$95.00
$94.50
$94.50
$94.50
$93.00
$91.00
$90.00
$88.00
$86.00
$85.00
$84.00
$83.00
$81.50
$81.50
$76.50
$76.50
$74.00
$70.00
$70.00
$68.50
$68.50
$67.50
$66.00
$64.50
$64.50



45

47
48

50
51
52

54
55
56

Jacqueline Miller
Michael Brown
Geoffrey Sherman
Jason Parham
Marcus Nelson
Franklin W Phillips
Tyrone Simpkins
Franklin Phillips IV
Lamar McNeal-Smith
Crystal Cardinale
Dexter Jordan
Jason Parham
Ronald McGregor

401
631
495
729
729
632
614
683
651
428
560
729
636

Kesha Copeland
Eugenia McDonald
Darryl Hopkins
Alonso Kinney
Alonso Kinney
Manna Reid

Lisa Sullivan
Manna Reid
Corey S. Dabney
Sean Gilbert
Duane Powell
Sagirah Wheeler
Helen Green

492
610
609
745
745
562
534
520
567
570
569
681
429

585
237
372

279
324
267
252
471
339
57
402

1478
1478
1476
1474
1474
1473
1472
1470
1470
1469
1468
1467
1467

$63.00
$63.00
$60.00
$58.50
$58.50
$57.00
$56.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.50
$50.00
$50.00



